December

2017

Hall 7= (7)

Downstairs = (D)

Outside= (O)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2

9:00 Nutcracker (D)

10:00 Morning News (D)
2:00 Keenagers (D)

10:00 Highland Park
Christmas Cantata (D)

3:00 Sons of Allen (D)

10:00 Ridgecrest (D)
2:00 Afternoon Matinee (7)

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10:00 Westgate COC (7)
11:00 Rotary Club Luncheon

2:00 Polish Me Pretty (D)

10:00 Bible Study w/ Betty (7)

2:00 Total Restoration Ministries
D)
6:00 Trinity Lutheran Church (7)

10:00 Resident Council (7)
2:00 Bingo (D)

5:00 Christmas Light Tour (D)

10:00 Watermark Bible Study (7)

2:00 Bingo (D)

10:00 Northside Methodist (D)

2:00 Christmas Craft (D)

10:00 Horse Racing (D)

2:00 Mt. Eden Baptist
Church(D)

10:00 Ridgecrest (D)
2:00 Ascending Praise (D)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10:00 Westgate COC (7)

2:30 B- Team Angels (D)

9:00 Shopping Trip (D)
10:00 Dimestore (D)

2:00 Crossties (D)
6:00 Trinity Lutheran Church (7)

10:00 Highland Park UMC (7)

2:00 Christmas Party 4,5,6 (D)

6:30 Dessert After Dinner (7)

10:00 Making Christmas Cards
)

9:30 Hand Massages (D)

10:00 Decorating Christmas
Cookies (D)

2:00 Christmas Party 2,3,7(D)

10:00 Morning News (D)

2:00 Phase 10 (D)

10:00 Ridgecrest (D)
2:00 Countrymen (D)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 Christmas Eve

9:30 Christmas Music (7)
10:00 Westgate (7)

2:00 Polish Me Pretty (D)

10:00 Current Events (D)
2:00 Bingo (D)

6:00 Trinity Lutheran Church (7)

9:30 Flinging Frogs (D)
10:00 Lets get Moving (D)

2:00 Music w/ Leon (D)

10:00 Making Christmas
Ornaments (D)

2:00 Bingo (D)

3:15 Legos (D)

10:00 Hot Chocolate and
Donuts (D)

2:00 Christmas Movie (D)

10:00 Wheel of Fortune (D)

3:00 Mt. Olive (D)

10:00 Ridgecrest (D)
2:00 First Assembly (D)

25 Christmas Day 26 27 28 29 30 31
Time with family and friends |10:00 Coffee and Conversation (D) |10:00 Operation (D) 10:00 Coloring w/ Friends (D) (1](;:)00 New Years Resolutions 10:00 Brain Teasers (D) 10:00 Ridgecrest (D)

2:00 Monthly Bday Party (D)
6:00 Trinity Lutheran Church (7)

2:00 Bingo (D)

2:00 Bingo (D)

2:00 New Years Eve Party (D)

2:00 Family Feud (D)

2:00 Afternoon Movie (D)

Staff will shop and pick up any items for residents as needed.




